Great Plains Arabian Classic & Off Site Regional Championship

~2014~B
4100 N 84th Street Lincoln, NE 68507

DeAnne Allen - Secretary

(402) 540-1763

Class Listing

1 250 TKS Allied Force
2 297 Tamar Gold Rush

247 PKH Spotts Dezign
2 Hesas Ace

259 Fhysicale Attrakshun

233 Wings Sweet Spot

251 The Dark Knight

g~ W N

Class Description
001$ Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Open

Taylor Kesick Scott or Shari or Taylor Kesick
Robert Burbank Kristin Koch

002 $ HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Open

Emma Janiszewski Ann or Emma Janiszewski
Keri A Simpson Julie Seppa

Kathryn Ode Kathryn Ode

Julie Koch Julie Koch

Sheri Savig Kevin or Linda Karas

003 $ Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

1 250 TKS Allied Force Taylor Kesick Scott or Shari or Taylor Kesick
2 297 Tamar Gold Rush Robert Burbank Kristin Koch
004 $ HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR
1 259 Fhysicale Attrakshun Kathryn Ode Kathryn Ode
2 247 PKH Spotts Dezign Emma Janiszewski Ann or Emma Janiszewski
3 233 Wings Sweet Spot Julie Koch Julie Koch
005 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse
No Entries
006 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse
1 236 Buckshots Royal Flush Kari Hoeft Kari or Cora Hoeft
007 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack
No Entries
008 HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack
1 259 Fhysicale Attrakshun Kathryn Ode Kathryn Ode
009 Arabian Sport Horse Mares In Hand Any Age
No Entries
010 Arabian Sport Horse Mares In Hand ATH Any Age
No Entries
011 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand Any Age
1 326 Challs Justice Tawnya Dykstra Tawnya or Cheri Clark Dykstra 69.7
2 246 DR Pshaklan Shaylie Bussen Shaylie S or Jamie L Bussen 69.4
3 249 HF Mateo Jamaal Taylor Pittack Jason or Jasmine Pittack 67.3
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Great Plains Arabian Classic & Off Site Regional Championship

~2014~ B

4100 N 84th Street Lincoln, NE 68507

DeAnne Allen - Secretary

(402) 540-1763

Class Listing

Class Description

012 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand ATH Any Age

1 249 HF Mateo Jamaal Taylor Pittack Jason or Jasmine Pittack 714
2 246 DR Pshaklan Shaylie Bussen Shaylie S or Jamie L Bussen 69.8
3 326 Challs Justice Tawnya Dykstra Tawnya or Cheri Clark Dykstra 69.4
013 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions In Hand Any Age
1 235 Wings Mon Ami Julie Koch Julie Koch 66.1
014 HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In Hand Any Age
1 248 Marzadas Melody Colleen Savig Colleen or Sheri Savig 69.6
015 HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In Hand ATH Any Age
1 327 Color Me Famiss Tawnya Dykstra Claude Clark 70.7
2 248 Marzadas Melody Colleen Savig Colleen or Sheri Savig 70.2
016 HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In Hand Any Age
1 238 Sinatras Sinsation Jessica Klein Jessica Klein 78.6
2 1 Mocha Expresso Keri A Simpson Keri A Simpson 75.7
3 247 PKH Spotts Dezign Emma Janiszewski Ann or Emma Janiszewski 72.6
4 2 Hesas Ace Keri A Simpson Julie Seppa 72.2
017 HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In Hand ATH Any Age
238 Sinatras Sinsation Jessica Klein Jessica Klein 79.6
2 247 PKH Spotts Dezign Emma Janiszewski Ann or Emma Janiszewski 721
018 Dressage Seat Equitation JTR
No Entries
019 AHA Dressage Seat Medal JTR
No Entries
020 A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level Test 1 Open
1 2 Hesas Ace Keri A Simpson Julie Seppa 65.625
2 4 Mellow Monarcc Shellee Kotera Julie DeBoer 64.166
3 3 HMB Winchester Shellee Kotera Jan Callahan 61.041
4 1 Mocha Expresso Keri A Simpson Keri A Simpson 57.5
021 A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level Test 2 ATR
4 Mellow Monarcc Julie DeBoer Julie DeBoer 65
2 3 HMB Winchester Lorri Kelch Jan Callahan 60
022 A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level Test 3 Open
1 1 Mocha Expresso Keri A Simpson Keri A Simpson 59.6
2 2 Hesas Ace Keri A Simpson Julie Seppa 57.2
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Class Listing

Class Description

023 A/HA/AA Dressage First Level Test 1 Open

1 4 Mellow Monarcc Shellee Kotera Julie DeBoer 65.172
2 3 HMB Winchester Shellee Kotera Jan Callahan 62.241
3 2 Hesas Ace Keri A Simpson Julie Seppa 58.275
4 1 Mocha Expresso Keri A Simpson Keri A Simpson 57.413
024 A/HA/AA Dressage First Level Test 2 ATR
No Entries
025 A/HA/AA Dressage First Level Test 3 Open
No Entries
026 A/HA/AA Dressage Second Level Test 1 Open
No Entries
027 A/HA/AA Dressage Second Level Test 2 ATR
No Entries
053 HA/AA Western Pleasure Limit Horse
1 252 PKH Blue Moon Sheri Savig Robert or Kate Burbank
054 HA/AA Native Costume ATR
No Entries
055 Arabian Western Pleasure Geldings
1 335 Donatello LK Eric Kobernusz Walter or Susan Link
2 300 American Xpress BD Bill Coy Dennise or Anthony Badell
056 Arabian Country English Pleasure Open
1 332 SA Mamaximus Alan Clanton Denise or Jim Wray
057 $ Arabian English Pleasure AAOTR
1 241 JSN American Express Abby Jensen Jensen Arabians LLC
058 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR
1 331 Dionysius BPA Joyce Graef Maggio Elsie or Joyce Graef Maggio
2 334 Mary Poppins LK Susan Link Walter or Susan Link
3 240 JLA Playboy Stephanie Stanley Rich or lla Chapman
4 219 Ramblin Mann James Crawford James or Jana Crawford
5 300 American Xpress BD Dennise Badell Dennise or Anthony Badell
6 322 OF Alihs Hadiya Mary McCaulley Mary or William McCaulley
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Great Plains Arabian Classic & Off Site Regional Championship DeAnne Allen - Secretary
~2014~ B
4100 N 84th Street Lincoln, NE 68507 (402) 540-1763

Class Listing

Class Description

059 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

1 250 TKS Allied Force Taylor Kesick Scott or Shari or Taylor Kesick
2 242 JSN Harry Winston Hannah Rasmussen Kandice or Hannah Rasmussen
3 325 Apache Bask Maggie Cortright Grace Petty

060 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open

1 255 Apaladore Alan Clanton Elsie or Joyce Graef Maggio
2 260 PA Montage Courtney Bruget Courtney Bruget

061 Arabian Native Costume Open

1 321 TS Valdemar Bill Coy Mary or William McCaulley
2 299 DJ Koyote Mary Lou Pagano Mary Lou Pagano

062 HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

1 213 TR Mocha Lena Julianna Densberger Bonita Breitenfeldt
2 252 PKH Blue Moon Dana Andersen Robert or Kate Burbank

063 HA/AA English Pleasure Open

No Entries

064 $ Arabian Western Pleasure Open
1 334 Mary Poppins LK Eric Kobernusz Walter or Susan Link

065 Arabian Country English Pleasure AATR

1 220 Matrix IMT Chaille Bates Chaille Bates
2 298 JSN Cash Advance Michaela Kotera Thomas & Sandra Dasenbrock
3 321 TS Valdemar Grace Petty Mary or William McCaulley

065B Arabian Country English Pleasure AATR Jackpot

1 220 Matrix IMT Chaille Bates Chaille Bates
2 298 JSN Cash Advance Michaela Kotera Thomas & Sandra Dasenbrock
3 321 TS Valdemar Grace Petty Mary or William McCaulley

066 HA/AA Western Pleasure Select AATR

1 257 Exxpect Some Luv Dena Kaminski Dena Kaminski

067 HA/AA Country English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

1 260 PA Montage Courtney Bruget Courtney Bruget
2 230 Halsteads Big Man Courtney Pecka Donna Wemhoff

068 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open

1 254 Oscar De La Hoya Alan Clanton Jeanna or Alan Clanton

2 333 EF Noble Quest Natalie Shinn Natalie Shinn

3 339 KLM Magellan Eric Kobernusz Kristine Meldrum
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Great Plains Arabian Classic & Off Site Regional Championship DeAnne Allen - Secretary
~2014~ B
4100 N 84th Street Lincoln, NE 68507 (402) 540-1763

Class Listing

Class Description
069 $ HA/AA English Pleasure AAOTR

No Entries

070 Arabian Country English Pleasure Limit Horse
No Entries
071 A/HA/AA Saddle Seat Equitation 18 & Under

1 244 Simply Elegant Sp Avry Logeman Judy A Cada

072 Arabian English Pleasure Open
1 241 JSN American Express Carrie Cada Jensen Arabians LLC

073 Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

No Entries

074 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open

1 256 Marc Of Chall REA Donna Simmons John E or Donna S Simmons
2 261 GV Hot Asa Pistol Kinsey Risty Susan Lynette Maier
3 340 TJs Fancy Theory Eric Kobernusz Kristine Meldrum
4 258 ECA Top Shelf Alan Clanton Michael R & Susan W Fort
5 245 RSH Just Jack Sheri Savig Carmel K or Lia G Li
6 3 HMB Winchester Shellee Kotera Jan Callahan
7 323 Sierras Aresian Jewel Patricia Saucerman Patricia Saucerman
075$ Arabian Fillies/Yearlings
No Entries
076 $ Arabian Mares Breeding 2 & 3 Year Old
No Entries
077$ Arabian Mares Breeding 4 & Over
No Entries
078 Arabian Mares Breeding All Ages ATH
No Entries
079 Arabian Mares Breeding Championship
No Entries
080 Arabian Geldings In-Hand Yearlings
No Entries
081 Arabian Geldings In-Hand 2 & 3 Year Old
1 237 DA Noahs Arcc Sheri Savig DeAnne Allen
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Great Plains Arabian Classic & Off Site Regional Championship DeAnne Allen - Secretary
~2014~ B
4100 N 84th Street Lincoln, NE 68507 (402) 540-1763

Class Listing

Class Description
082 Arabian Geldings In-Hand 4 & Over

1 326 Challs Justice Tawnya Dykstra Tawnya or Cheri Clark Dykstra
2 321 TS Valdemar Mary McCaulley Mary or William McCaulley

083 $ Arabian Geldings In-Hand 2 & Over AAOTH

1 326 Challs Justice Tawnya Dykstra Tawnya or Cheri Clark Dykstra
2 321 TS Valdemar Mary McCaulley Mary or William McCaulley

084 Arabian Geldings In-Hand Championship

1 321 TS Valdemar Bill Coy Mary or William McCaulley
2 237 DA Noahs Arcc Sheri Savig DeAnne Allen
326 Challs Justice Tawnya Dykstra Tawnya or Cheri Clark Dykstra

085$ Arabian Colt/Geldings Yearlings

No Entries

086 $ Arabian Stallion Breeding 2 & 3 Year Old
1 235 Wings Mon Ami Julie Koch Julie Koch

087 $ Arabian Stallion Breeding 4 & Over
No Entries
088 Arabian Stallion Breeding All Ages ATH

1 235 Wings Mon Ami Julie Koch Julie Koch

089 Arabian Stallion Breeding Championship
1 235 Wings Mon Ami Julie Koch Julie Koch
090 $ HA/AA Fillies Breeding Yearlings
No Entries

091$ HA/AA Mares Breeding 2 & 3 Year Old

No Entries

092 $ HA/AA Mares Breeding 4 & Over
No Entries

093 HA/AA Mares Breeding All Ages ATH

1 327 Color Me Famiss Tawnya Dykstra Claude Clark

094 HA/AA Mares Breeding Championship
1 327 Color Me Famiss Tawnya Dykstra Claude Clark
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Great Plains Arabian Classic & Off Site Regional Championship

~2014~ B
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DeAnne Allen - Secretary
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Class Listing

1 324

1 247
2 261

1 247
2 324

1 247
2 261
324

259
341
247
260
337

g~ W N -

Mag Lite

PKH Spotts Dezign
GV Hot Asa Pistol

PKH Spotts Dezign
Mag Lite

PKH Spotts Dezign
GV Hot Asa Pistol
Mag Lite

Fhysicale Attrakshun
Mata Match

PKH Spotts Dezign
PA Montage

Megas Mr Fancy

Class Description
095$ HA/AA Colts/Geldings Yearlings

No Entries

096 $ HA/AA Geldings In-Hand 2 & 3 Year Old

Kim Schlagel Grace Petty

097 $ HA/AA Geldings In-Hand 4 & Over

Ann or Emma Janiszewski
Susan Lynette Maier

Sheri Savig
Kinsey Risty
098 HA/AA Geldings In-Hand All Ages ATH

Ann or Emma Janiszewski
Grace Petty

Emma Janiszewski
Kim Schlagel

099 HA/AA Geldings In-Hand Championship

Ann or Emma Janiszewski
Susan Lynette Maier
Grace Petty

Emma Janiszewski
Kinsey Risty
Kim Schlagel

100 A/HA/AA Showmanship 18 & Under

Kathryn Ode Kathryn Ode

Lacie Cruise Caden & Lacie Cruise
Emma Janiszewski Ann or Emma Janiszewski
Courtney Bruget Courtney Bruget

Rylee Jennings Matthew or Maggie Dailey

101 Arabian Reining ATR
No Entries
102 $ HA/AA Reining Open
No Entries
103 Arabian Reining Junior Horse
No Entries
104 $ Arabian Reining Open
No Entries
105 HA/AA Reining ATR

No Entries

106 HA/AA Reining Junior Horse

No Entries
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Great Plains Arabian Classic & Off Site Regional Championship

~2014~ B

4100 N 84th Street Lincoln, NE 68507

DeAnne Allen - Secretary

(402) 540-1763

Class Listing

1 337
2 246
3 252

338
236

258
251

a s~ W N
N

1 321
2 299
3 300

1 244

1 213

Megas Mr Fancy
DR Pshaklan
PKH Blue Moon

Conspiracy Theory
Buckshots Royal Flush
Hesas Ace

ECA Top Shelf

The Dark Knight

TS Valdemar
DJ Koyote
American Xpress BD

Simply Elegant Sp

TR Mocha Lena

Class Description
107 A/HA/AA Reining Seat Equitation 18 & Under
No Entries
108 A/HA/AA Reining Seat Medal JTR
No Entries
109 A/HA/AA Short Stirrup Reining 10 & Under
No Entries
110 A/HA/AA Western Seat Equitation Walk-Trot 10 & Under

Rylee Jennings
Shaylie Bussen
Addyson Malone

Matthew or Maggie Dailey
Shaylie S or Jamie L Bussen
Robert or Kate Burbank

111 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse

Eric Kobernusz Kristine Meldrum

Kari Hoeft Kari or Cora Hoeft

Keri A Simpson Julie Seppa

Alan Clanton Michael R & Susan W Fort
Sheri Savig Kevin or Linda Karas

112 Arabian Mounted Native Costume ATR

Mary McCaulley
Mary Lou Pagano
Dennise Badell

Mary or William McCaulley
Mary Lou Pagano
Dennise or Anthony Badell

113 Arabian Western Pleasure Mares & Stallions
No Entries

114 HA/AA English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

Avry Logeman Judy A Cada

115 HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR

Julianna Densberger Bonita Breitenfeldt

116 $ HA/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse
No Entries

117 HA/AA Western Pleasure JOTR 18 & Under

No Entries
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Great Plains Arabian Classic & Off Site Regional Championship

~2014~B
4100 N 84th Street Lincoln, NE 68507

DeAnne Allen - Secretary

(402) 540-1763

Class Listing

1 230 Halsteads Big Man
2 255 Apaladore

3 229 HMB Justa Princess
1 230 Halsteads Big Man
2 255 Apaladore

3 229 HMB Justa Princess
1 243 Extreme Expression
1 339 KLM Magellan

2 249 HF Mateo Jamaal

1 246 DR Pshaklan

1 232 JP Crimson Cowboy
2 231 Yellow Fellow +//

3 257 Exxpect Some Luv
1 230 Halsteads Big Man
1 4 Mellow Monarcc

1 298 JSN Cash Advance

Class Description
118 HA/AA Country English Pleasure AATR

Donna Wembhoff
Elsie or Joyce Graef Maggio
Michaela or Shellee Kotera

Julie DeBoer
Joyce Graef Maggio
Michaela Kotera

118B HA/AA Country English Pleasure AATR-Jackpot

Donna Wemhoff
Elsie or Joyce Graef Maggio
Michaela or Shellee Kotera

Julie DeBoer
Joyce Graef Maggio
Michaela Kotera

119 $ Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR 40 & over
No Entries

120 HA/AA English Pleasure ATR
No Entries

121 $ HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

122 A/HA/AA English/Country Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Aiden Love Judy A Cada

123 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse

Kristine Meldrum
Jason or Jasmine Pittack

Eric Kobernusz
Emma Janiszewski

124 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

Dana Andersen Shaylie S or Jamie L Bussen

125$% HA/AA Western Pleasure AAOTR

Thomas & Sandra Dasenbrock
Dr. Bruce Hough
Dena Kaminski

Tom Dasenbrock
Bruce Hough
Dena Kaminski

126 HA/AA English Show Hack Open

Shellee Kotera Donna Wemhoff

127 $ HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AAOTR

Julie DeBoer Julie DeBoer

128 $ Arabian Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

Shellee Kotera Thomas & Sandra Dasenbrock

05/11/2014 8:01 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 9 of 17

www.gaitkeeper.com



Great Plains Arabian Classic & Off Site Regional Championship

~2014~B
4100 N 84th Street Lincoln, NE 68507

DeAnne Allen - Secretary

(402) 540-1763

Class Listing

245 RSH Just Jack
246 DR Pshaklan

239 JF Triton Vten
337 Megas Mr Fancy
248 Marzadas Melody
249 HF Mateo Jamaal

o OB W N

1 335 Donatello LK

259 Fhysicale Attrakshun
242 JSN Harry Winston
341 Mata Match

247 PKH Spotts Dezign
250 TKS Allied Force
248 Marzadas Melody
325 Apache Bask

213 TR Mocha Lena

0 N O OB WwDN

256 Marc Of Chall REA

4 Mellow Monarcc
323 Sierras Aresian Jewel
236 Buckshots Royal Flush
340 TJs Fancy Theory

3 HMB Winchester

o OB W N

256 Marc Of Chall REA

4 Mellow Monarcc
323 Sierras Aresian Jewel
236 Buckshots Royal Flush
340 TJs Fancy Theory

3 HMB Winchester

o O A W DN

Class Description

129 A/HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Lia G Li

Shaylie Bussen
Hannah Doremus
Rylee Jennings
Colleen Savig
Taylor Pittack

Carmel K or Lia G Li
Shaylie S or Jamie L Bussen
Stephanie Stanley

Matthew or Maggie Dailey
Colleen or Sheri Savig
Jason or Jasmine Pittack

130 Arabian Western Pleasure Limit Horse

Eric Kobernusz

131 Arabian English Pleasure ATR

No Entries

Walter or Susan Link

132 A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation 18 & Under Not To Jump

Kathryn Ode
Hannah Rasmussen
Lacie Cruise

Emma Janiszewski
Taylor Kesick
Jamison Karas
Maggie Cortright
Julianna Densberger

133 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR

Donna Simmons
Julie DeBoer
Grace Petty

Kari Hoeft
Emily Sieler
Michaela Kotera

Kathryn Ode

Kandice or Hannah Rasmussen
Caden & Lacie Cruise

Ann or Emma Janiszewski
Scott or Shari or Taylor Kesick
Colleen or Sheri Savig

Grace Petty

Bonita Breitenfeldt

John E or Donna S Simmons
Julie DeBoer

Patricia Saucerman

Kari or Cora Hoeft

Kristine Meldrum

Jan Callahan

133B HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR-Jackpot

Donna Simmons
Julie DeBoer
Grace Petty

Kari Hoeft
Emily Sieler
Michaela Kotera

134 TBA

No Entries

John E or Donna S Simmons
Julie DeBoer

Patricia Saucerman

Kari or Cora Hoeft

Kristine Meldrum

Jan Callahan
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Great Plains Arabian Classic & Off Site Regional Championship

~2014~ B

4100 N 84th Street Lincoln, NE 68507

DeAnne Allen - Secretary

(402) 540-1763

Class Listing

1 4
1 231
1 236
1 243
1 249
1 252
1 245
2 248
3 337
4 239
5 249
1 336
1 330
1 341
2 259
3 247
1 300
1 254
2 333
1 333
2 254

Mellow Monarcc
Yellow Fellow +//
Buckshots Royal Flush
Extreme Expression
HF Mateo Jamaal
PKH Blue Moon

RSH Just Jack
Marzadas Melody
Megas Mr Fancy
JF Triton Vten
HF Mateo Jamaal

Medora LK

ECA Ghazberry Pie

Mata Match
Fhysicale Attrakshun
PKH Spotts Dezign

American Xpress BD

Oscar De La Hoya
EF Noble Quest

EF Noble Quest
Oscar De La Hoya

Class Description
135 Lead Line 6 & Under

Addie Schlenker
Josie Schlenker
Cora Hoeft
Revlyn Rasmussen
Payton Pittack
Jimmy Bussen

Julie DeBoer

Dr. Bruce Hough

Kari or Cora Hoeft
Judy A Cada

Jason or Jasmine Pittack
Robert or Kate Burbank

136 A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Lia G Li

Colleen Savig
Rylee Jennings
Hannah Doremus
Taylor Pittack

Carmel K or Lia G Li
Colleen or Sheri Savig
Matthew or Maggie Dailey
Stephanie Stanley

Jason or Jasmine Pittack

137 $ Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse

Eric Kobernusz Walter or Susan Link

138 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Select AATR

No Entries

139 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Limit Horse

Alan Clanton Michael R & Susan W Fort

140 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JOTR 18 & Under

Caden & Lacie Cruise
Kathryn Ode
Ann or Emma Janiszewski

Lacie Cruise
Kathryn Ode
Emma Janiszewski

141 Arabian Western Pleasure Select AATR

Dennise Badell Dennise or Anthony Badell

142 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR

Jeanna or Alan Clanton
Natalie Shinn

Jeanna Clanton
Natalie Shinn

142B Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR-Jackpot

Natalie Shinn
Jeanna Clanton

Natalie Shinn
Jeanna or Alan Clanton

143 Arabian English Pleasure JOTR 18 & Under

No Entries
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Great Plains Arabian Classic & Off Site Regional Championship

~2014~ B

4100 N 84th Street Lincoln, NE 68507

DeAnne Allen - Secretary

(402) 540-1763

Class Listing

1 329

1 252
2 231
3 257
4 232
1 252
2 231
3 257
4 232

337
2 252
1 219
1 332
2 299
1 232
1 335
1 250
2 242

MA Time Bandit

PKH Blue Moon
Yellow Fellow +//
Exxpect Some Luv
JP Crimson Cowboy

PKH Blue Moon
Yellow Fellow +//
Exxpect Some Luv
JP Crimson Cowboy

Megas Mr Fancy
PKH Blue Moon

Ramblin Mann

SA Mamaximus
DJ Koyote

JP Crimson Cowboy

Donatello LK

TKS Allied Force
JSN Harry Winston

Class Description
144 $ HA/AA English Pleasure Junior Horse

Alan Clanton Whitney or Blake Wright

145 HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR

Robert or Kate Burbank

Dr. Bruce Hough

Dena Kaminski

Thomas & Sandra Dasenbrock

Danielle Malone
Bruce Hough
Dena Kaminski
Tom Dasenbrock

145B HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR-Jackpot

Robert or Kate Burbank

Dr. Bruce Hough

Dena Kaminski

Thomas & Sandra Dasenbrock

Danielle Malone
Bruce Hough
Dena Kaminski
Tom Dasenbrock

146 A/HA/AA Western Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & under

Rylee Jennings
Addyson Malone

Matthew or Maggie Dailey
Robert or Kate Burbank

147 Arabian English Show Hack Open
No Entries

148 $ Arabian Western Pleasure AAOTR 19-39

Chaille Bates James or Jana Crawford

149 $ Arabian Country English Pleasure AAOTR

Denise Wray
Mary Lou Pagano

Denise or Jim Wray
Mary Lou Pagano

150$ HA/AA Western Pleasure Open

Tom Dasenbrock Thomas & Sandra Dasenbrock

151 HA/AA Mounted Native Costume Open

No Entries

152 Arabian Western Pleasure Gentlemen To Ride

Eric Kobernusz Walter or Susan Link

153 $ Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

154 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JOTR 18 & Under

Taylor Kesick
Hannah Rasmussen

Scott or Shari or Taylor Kesick
Kandice or Hannah Rasmussen
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Great Plains Arabian Classic & Off Site Regional Championship

~2014~ B

4100 N 84th Street Lincoln, NE 68507
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- Secretary

(402) 540-1763

Class Listing

334
219
254
240
331
328
322

~N o OB W DN

334
219
254
240
331
328
322

~N o OB W DN

1 247

1 333

1 321

2 323
3 340

1 219

Mary Poppins LK
Ramblin Mann
Oscar De La Hoya
JLA Playboy
Dionysius BPA
Momento

OF Alihs Hadiya

Mary Poppins LK
Ramblin Mann
Oscar De La Hoya
JLA Playboy
Dionysius BPA
Momento

OF Alihs Hadiya

PKH Spotts Dezign

EF Noble Quest

TS Valdemar

Mellow Monarcc
Sierras Aresian Jewel
TJs Fancy Theory

Ramblin Mann

Class Description

155 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR

Susan Link

Chaille Bates
Jeanna Clanton
Stephanie Stanley
Joyce Graef Maggio
DeAnne Allen
Mary McCaulley

Walter or Susan Link

James or Jana Crawford
Jeanna or Alan Clanton
Rich or lla Chapman

Elsie or Joyce Graef Maggio
Lori Sass

Mary or William McCaulley

155B Arabian Western Pleasure AATR-Jackpot

Susan Link

Chaille Bates
Jeanna Clanton
Stephanie Stanley
Joyce Graef Maggio
DeAnne Allen
Mary McCaulley

Walter or Susan Link

James or Jana Crawford
Jeanna or Alan Clanton
Rich or lla Chapman

Elsie or Joyce Graef Maggio
Lori Sass

Mary or William McCaulley

156 Arabian Country English Pleasure Select AATR

No Entries

157 $ HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

Emma Janiszewski

Ann or Emma Janiszewski

158 $ Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR 19-39

Natalie Shinn

Natalie Shinn

159 Arabian Country Pleasure Driving Open

Bill Coy

Mary or William McCaulley

160 $ Arabian English Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

161 Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR 18 & Under

No Entries

162 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Select AATR

Lorri Kelch
Patricia Saucerman
Emily Sieler

Julie DeBoer
Patricia Saucerman
Kristine Meldrum

163 Arabian Western Pleasure Ladies To Ride

Chaille Bates

James or Jana Crawford
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Great Plains Arabian Classic & Off Site Regional Championship

~2014~ B

4100 N 84th Street Lincoln, NE 68507

DeAnne Allen - Secretary

(402) 540-1763

Class Listing

1 341 Mata Match

2 259 Fhysicale Attrakshun
3 247 PKH Spotts Dezign

4 242 JSN Harry Winston

5 250 TKS Allied Force

6 325 Apache Bask

1 261 GV Hot Asa Pistol

2 2 Hesas Ace

1 243 Extreme Expression
1 331 Dionysius BPA

1 341 Mata Match

2 247 PKH Spotts Dezign

3 213 TR Mocha Lena

4 248 Marzadas Melody

1 229 HMB Justa Princess
1 232 JP Crimson Cowboy
1 332 SA Mamaximus

Class Description
164 A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation Medal

Caden & Lacie Cruise

Kathryn Ode

Ann or Emma Janiszewski
Kandice or Hannah Rasmussen
Scott or Shari or Taylor Kesick
Grace Petty

Lacie Cruise
Kathryn Ode
Emma Janiszewski
Hannah Rasmussen
Taylor Kesick
Maggie Cortright

165 HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle Open

Kinsey Risty
Keri A Simpson

Susan Lynette Maier
Julie Seppa

166 A/HA/AA Saddle Seat Equitation Walk/Trot 10 & under

Aiden Love Judy A Cada

167 $ Arabian Western Pleasure AAOTR 40 & over

Joyce Graef Maggio Elsie or Joyce Graef Maggio

168 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

Caden & Lacie Cruise
Ann or Emma Janiszewski
Bonita Breitenfeldt
Colleen or Sheri Savig

Lacie Cruise

Emma Janiszewski
Julianna Densberger
Jamison Karas

169 TBA
No Entries

170$ HA/AA Country English Pleasure AAOTR

Michaela Kotera Michaela or Shellee Kotera

171 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Select AATR
No Entries

172 HA/AA English Pleasure ATR Championship
No Entries

173 HA/AA Western Pleasure Open Championship

Shellee Kotera Thomas & Sandra Dasenbrock

174 Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR Championship

Denise Wray Denise or Jim Wray

175 HA/AA Show Hack ATR

No Entries
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Great Plains Arabian Classic & Off Site Regional Championship DeAnne Allen - Secretary
~2014~ B
4100 N 84th Street Lincoln, NE 68507 (402) 540-1763

Class Listing

Class Description
176 Arabian Ladies Side Saddle Open

No Entries

177 AIHA/AA Western Horsemanship 18 & under

1 213 TR Mocha Lena Julianna Densberger Bonita Breitenfeldt
2 252 PKH Blue Moon Dana Andersen Robert or Kate Burbank
178 TBA
No Entries
179 TBA
No Entries

180 A/HA/AA Hunt/English/Country Walk/Trot 10 & under Championship

1 245 RSH Just Jack LiaGLi Carmel K or Lia G Li
2 246 DR Pshaklan Shaylie Bussen Shaylie S or Jamie L Bussen
3 248 Marzadas Melody Colleen Savig Colleen or Sheri Savig
4 337 Megas Mr Fancy Rylee Jennings Matthew or Maggie Dailey
5 239 JF Triton Vten Hannah Doremus Stephanie Stanley
6 249 HF Mateo Jamaal Taylor Pittack Jason or Jasmine Pittack
7 243 Extreme Expression Aiden Love Judy A Cada
181 TBA
No Entries
182 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open Championship
No Entries
183 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open Championship
1 260 PA Montage Courtney Bruget Courtney Bruget
184 HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR Championship
1 257 Exxpect Some Luv Dena Kaminski Dena Kaminski
2 213 TR Mocha Lena Julianna Densberger Bonita Breitenfeldt
3 252 PKH Blue Moon Dana Andersen Robert or Kate Burbank
185 Arabian Western Pleasure Open Championship
No Entries
186 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse Championship
No Entries
187 Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse Championship
1 336 Medora LK Eric Kobernusz Walter or Susan Link
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Class Listing

Class Description

188 Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR Championship

1 333 EF Noble Quest Natalie Shinn Natalie Shinn
2 242 JSN Harry Winston Hannah Rasmussen Kandice or Hannah Rasmussen
3 325 Apache Bask Maggie Cortright Grace Petty

189 Arabian Country English Pleasure Open Championship
1 298 JSN Cash Advance Shellee Kotera Thomas & Sandra Dasenbrock

190 Arabian Show Hack ATR

1 220 Matrix IMT Chaille Bates Chaille Bates
2 299 DJ Koyote Mary Lou Pagano Mary Lou Pagano

191 UPHA Arabian Breeds Challenge Cup 18 & under

1 244 Simply Elegant Sp Avry Logeman Judy A Cada
192 HA/AA English Pleasure Championship
No Entries

193 A/HA/AA Western Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under Championship

1 337 Megas Mr Fancy Rylee Jennings Matthew or Maggie Dailey
2 252 PKH Blue Moon Addyson Malone Robert or Kate Burbank

194 A/JHA/AA AHA Saddle Seat Medal JTR 18 & under
No Entries
195 Arabian English Pleasure Open Championship
1 241 JSN American Express Abby Jensen Jensen Arabians LLC
196 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AOTR Championship

No Entries

197 HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse Championship

No Entries

198 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open Championship

1 261 GV Hot Asa Pistol Kinsey Risty Susan Lynette Maier
2 340 TJs Fancy Theory Eric Kobernusz Kristine Meldrum
3 247 PKH Spotts Dezign Emma Janiszewski Ann or Emma Janiszewski
4 248 Marzadas Melody Jamison Karas Colleen or Sheri Savig
5 258 ECA Top Shelf Alan Clanton Michael R & Susan W Fort

199 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Championship

No Entries
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Class Listing

Class Description

200 HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR Championship

1 255 Apaladore Joyce Graef Maggio Elsie or Joyce Graef Maggio
2 230 Halsteads Big Man Julie DeBoer Donna Wemhoff
3 260 PA Montage Courtney Bruget Courtney Bruget

201 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse Championship

No Entries
202 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR Championship

1 4 Mellow Monarcc Julie DeBoer Julie DeBoer

203 Arabian Western Pleasure AOTR Championship

1 240 JLA Playboy Stephanie Stanley Rich or lla Chapman

204 Arabian English Pleasure ATR Championship
1 241 JSN American Express Abby Jensen Jensen Arabians LLC

205 A/HA/AA AHA Western Horsemanship Medal 18 & under
1 213 TR Mocha Lena Julianna Densberger Bonita Breitenfeldt

206 TBA

No Entries

207 Arabian Country Pleasure Driving ATD
1 299 DJ Koyote Lauren Kiehl Mary Lou Pagano

208 Arabian Gelding In Hand JOTH

No Entries

209 A/HA/AA Showmanship 19 & over
1 322 OF Alihs Hadiya Mary McCaulley Mary or William McCaulley
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